

2011 Triangle Christmas Tree Challenge Non-Profit Representation and Warranty

Non Profit Representation and Warranty American Tobacco Triangle Christmas Tree Challenge - 2011

I have, read, reviewed and understand, and received explanations of any of my questions concerning, the Official Rules of the **2011 Triangle Christmas Tree Challenge** ("Contest"), and I understand that eligibility to enter the contest is restricted to organizations with tax-exempt status under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. I certify, represent, and warrant that at the time of my organization's entry in the Contest, the organization named above is recognized as tax-exempt by the Internal Revenue Service pursuant to Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, 26 U.S.C. § 501(c)(3).

Organization:	
Signed:	
Name:	
Title:	
Date:	

Entry is not valid and eligible until an officer of the entering organization has signed the acknowledgement page. The following items must arrive together in order to be considered and approved as a participant in the Challenge:

- Completed Application
- Check in the amount of \$150 (make payable to Blackwell Street Management Company, Inc.)
- Officer Signed 501(c)(3) Representation and Warranty

Please submit a signed copy of the above acknowledgement along with your check and application to:

Mailing Address:

Blackwell Street Management Company, LLC
Attn: Triangle Christmas Tree Challenge at American
Tobacco

PO Box 611

Durham, NC 27702

Drop Off Address:

Blackwell Street Management Company, LLC
Attn: Triangle Christmas Tree Challenge at American

Tobacco

318 Blackwell Street, Suite 150

Durham, NC 27701

Have a question or need additional information? Please direct all inquires to: <u>TriangleTreeChallenge@cbc-raleigh.com</u>